ST MARY’S WARNERS BAY

CANTEEN MENU

SANDWICHES / WRAPS / ROLLS

Vegemite

Cheese

Egg

Ham

Ham & Salad

Chicken

Chicken & Salad

Salad Only —
lettuce,tom,carrot,cuc,beet,cheese

Cheese

Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Tomato

Plain Salad Box

Ham Salad Box

Chicken Salad Box
Chicken Caesar Salad Box

COLD DRINKS
Water
Flavoured Oak Milk
Chocolate or Strawberry
Sparkling Drink
-grape/ watermelon /raspberry
Fruit Juice Popper —
orange/ apple/ blackcurrant Itropical

ICY SNACKS
lce Cream Tubs
Fruit ice fizz

Ice Mony
Quelch

SNACKS

Healthy Muffins =m)
Gingerbreadmen ) limit 3
Rice crackers (Gr)

Red Rock Deli Chips- sea salt (GF)
Pikelets

Jelly Cups (no sugar)

Fresh fruit — apple,orange,
Popcorn (cr)

Carrots sticks

(H/M) — Homemade
(GF)_ Gluten free

$3.00
$3.00
$3.20
$3.20
$5.20
$4.00
$5.20

$4.20

$3.50
$3.80
$4.00
$3.50

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00

$1.50
$2.80

$2.50

$1.60

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50

$2.00
$0.40
$1.00
$1.30
.$0.40
$1.00
$2.00
$0.60
$0.60

HOT FOOD
Chicken Chips
5 for $3.10 10 for $6.20
Chicken Chip Wrap
Plain $4.20
Lettuce & Mayo $4.40
Salad $5.20
Chicken Tender Wrap
Plain $4.20
Lettuce & Mayo $4.40
Salad $5.20
Gluten Free Nuggets (cr) 5 for $3.20
BURGERS
Chicken (flame grilled)
Plain $4.20
Lettuce/Mayo $4.40
Salad $5.20
Beef
Plain $4.20
Cheese $4.40
Salad $5.20
PIES/SAUSAGE ROLLS
Party Pie $1.80
Small Sausage Roll $1.80
Large Sausage Roll $3.20
(made on % hamburger roll)
Cheese $3.20
Ham /cheese $3.50
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple $3.50
PASTA
Cheesy Pasta () $4.50
Spaghetti Bolognese (Hm) $5.00
GARLIC BREAD
Small $0.75
Large $1.50
EXTRAS

Sauce- Tom or BBQ

$0.50




